4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
412 2510
644 7600
651 7780
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
415 2600
644 7600
651 7780
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
644 7600
651 7780
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0701

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
NAPERVILLE FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0703

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
OSWEGO FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0704

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 7.3948
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.6194
.0218 .2948
.0245 .3313
.0524 .7086
.3682 4.9792
.8446 79.0366
.2756 3.7269
.6140 8.3032
.3948 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 7.8196
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4771
.0218 .2788
.0245 .3133
.0524 .6701
.7930 10.1412
.8446 74.7430
.2756 3.5245
.6140 7.8520
.8196 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.0302
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4121
.0218 .2715
.0245 .3051
.0524 .6525
.0036 12.4978
.8446 72.7827
.2756 3.4320
.6140 7.6463
.0302 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
415 2600
641 7740
653 7820
944 4480
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
641 7740
653 7820
944 4480
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0706

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0707

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
OSWEGO FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0708

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10.

10

TOTAL RATE 8.4575
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2903
.0218 .2578
.0245 .2897
.0524 .6196
.0036 11.8664
.2410 73.7925
.3065 3.6240
.6140 7.2597
.4575 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 10.0051
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.9360
.0218 .2179
.0245 .2449
.0524 .5237
.7930 7.9260
.4166 74.1282
.5880 5.8770
.3011 3.0095
.6140 6.1368
0051 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 10.2157
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.8961
.0218 .2134
.0245 .2398
.0524 .5129
.0036 9.8241
.4166 72.6000
.5880 5.7558
.3011 2.9474
.6140 6.0105
.2157 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
644 7600
651 7780
843 6540
844 6541
908 3640
922 6542
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
644 7600
651 7780
843 6540
844 6541
922 6542
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
412 2510
644 7600
651 7780
908 3640
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0711

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
CITY OF NAPERVILLE
CITY OF NAPER RD & BR
NAPERVILLE PARK DIST
CITY NAPER PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0713

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
CITY OF NAPERVILLE
CITY OF NAPER RD & BR
CITY NAPER PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0714

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
NAPERVILLE FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
NAPERVILLE PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 8.0897
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3944
.0218 .2695
.0245 .3029
.0476 .5884
.8446 72.2474
.2756 3.4068
.5054 6.2475
.0048 .0593
.3312 4.0941
.2265 2.7999
.6140 7.5898
.0897 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 7.7585
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.4966
.0218 .2810
.0245 .3158
.0476 .6135
.8446 75.3316
.2756 3.5522
.5054 6.5141
.0048 .0619
.2265 2.9194
.6140 7.9139
.7585 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 7.7260
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.5071
.0218 .2822
.0245 .3171
.0524 .6782
.3682 4.7657
.8446 75.6485
.2756 3.5672
.3312 4.2868
.6140 7.9472
.7260 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

11

10



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
835 6660
836 6661
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
835 6660
836 6661
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0715

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0716

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0719

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DIST
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

[

TOTAL RATE 9.1265
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1224
.0218 .2389
.0245 .2684
.0476 .5216
.0036 10.9965
.2410 68.3833
.3065 3.3584
.4669 5.1159
.0048 .0526
.2021 2.2144
.6140 6.7276
.1265 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.9244
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1705
.0218 .2443
.0245 .2745
.0476 .5334
.0036 11.2456
.2410 69.9319
.3065 3.4344
.4669 5.2317
.0048 .0538
.6140 6.8799
.9244 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 9.3957
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0616
.0218 .2320
.0245 .2608
.0476 .5066
.0036 10.6815
.2410 66.4240
.3065 3.2621
.4669 4.9693
.0048 .0511
.2692 2.8651
.2021 2.1510
.6140 6.5349
.3957 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

10

12



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
644 7600
651 7780
849 6060
850 6061
914 3040
950 4160
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
644 7600
651 7780
849 6060
850 6061
914 3040
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
633 7520
655 7860
849 6060
850 6061
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0722

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
FOUNTAINDALE PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0723

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0724

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 9.3607
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0693
.0218 .2329
.0245 .2617
.0476 .5085
.8446 62.4376
.2756 2.9442
.0963 11.7117
.0048 .0513
.6543 6.9899
.5835 6.2335
.6140 6.5594
.3607 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.7772
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2069
.0218 .2484
.0245 L2791
.0476 .5423
.8446 66.5884
.2756 3.1400
.0963 12.4903
.0048 .0547
.6543 7.4545
.6140 6.9954
L1772 % 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.5502
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2654
.0218 .2550
.0245 .2865
.0476 .5567
.2410 72.9924
.3065 3.5847
.0963 12.8219
.0048 .0561
.6140 7.1813
.5502 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

10



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
914 3040
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
633 7520
655 7860
849 6060
850 6061
914 3040
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
644 7600
651 7780
849 6060
850 6061
914 3040
926 4600
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0726

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0727

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0728

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

TOTAL RATE 9.1118
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1258
.0218 .2393
.0245 .2689
.0524 .5751
.0036 11.0143
.2410 68.4936
.3065 3.3638
.6543 7.1808
.6140 6.7384
.1118 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 9.2045
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1044
.0218 .2368
.0245 .2662
.0476 .5171
.2410 67.8038
.3065 3.3299
.0963 11.9105
.0048 .0521
.6543 7.1085
.6140 6.6707
.2045 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.9793
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1572
.0218 .2428
.0245 .2728
.0476 .5301
.8446 65.0897
.2756 3.0693
.0963 12.2092
.0048 .0535
.6543 7.2868
.2021 2.2507
.6140 6.8379
.9793 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

10

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
633 7520
655 7860
849 6060
850 6061
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
633 7520
655 7860
849 6060
850 6061
914 3040
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
926 4600
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0729

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0730

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0731

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

[

TOTAL RATE 8.7523
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2131
.0218 .2491
.0245 .2799
.0476 .5439
.2410 71.3070
.3065 3.5019
.0963 12.5259
.0048 .0548
.2021 2.3091
.6140 7.0153
. 7523 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 9.4066
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0592
.0218 .2318
.0245 .2605
.0476 .5060
.2410 66.3470
.3065 3.2584
.0963 11.6546
.0048 .0510
.6543 6.9558
.2021 2.1485
.6140 6.5272
.4066 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.6596
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2368
.0218 .2517
.0245 .2829
.0524 .6051
.0036 11.5894
.2410 72.0703
.3065 3.5394
.2021 2.3338
.6140 7.0906
.6596 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

10

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
645 7760
651 7780
849 6060
850 6061
914 3040
950 4160
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
644 7600
651 7780
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
412 2510
644 7600
651 7780
926 4600
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0733

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 365-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
VIL BOLINGBROOK RD BR
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
FOUNTAINDALE PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0736

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0738

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
NAPERVILLE FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

11.

TOTAL RATE 11.0549
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.7522
.0218 .1972
.0245 .2216
.0476 .4306
.5388 68.1942
.2756 2.4930
.0963 9.9169
.0048 .0434
.6543 5.9186
.5835 5.2782
.6140 5.5541
0549 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.2323
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3529
.0218 .2648
.0245 .2976
.0524 .6365
.0036 12.1910
.8446 70.9960
.2756 3.3478
.2021 2.4550
.6140 7.4584
L2323 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 7.5969
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.5497
.0218 .2870
.0245 .3225
.0524 .6898
.3682 4.8467
.8446 76.9340
.2756 3.6278
.2021 2.6603
.6140 8.0822
.5969 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
412 2510
644 7600
651 7780
950 4160
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
700 8090
701 5010
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
700 8090
701 5010
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0739

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
NAPERVILLE FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
FOUNTAINDALE PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0741

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
FOX METRO WATER RECL
CITY AURORA SSA 34-B
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0742

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
FOX METRO WATER RECL
CITY AURORA SSA 34-B
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

12

11

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 7.9783

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.4278

.0218 L2732

.0245 .3071

.0524 .6568

.3682 4.6150

.8446 73.2562

.2756 3.4544

.5835 7.3136

.6140 7.6959

.9783 * 100.0000 =* 9
TOTAL RATE 12.4400

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.5571

.0218 .1752

.0245 .1969

.0476 .3826

.4166 59.6190

.5880 4.7267

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.4418 3.5514

.1950 17.6447

.0048 .0386

.2939 2.3625

.5983 4.8095

.6140 4.9358

.4400 * 100.0000 =* 14
TOTAL RATE 11.8417

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.6357

.0218 .1841

.0245 .2069

.0476 .4020

.4166 62.6312

.5880 4.9655

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.4418 3.7309

.1950 18.5362

.0048 .0405

.2939 2.4819

.6140 5.1851

.8417 * 100.0000 =* 13



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
646 7560
651 7780
843 6540
844 6541
908 3640
922 6542
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0744

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 203-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
CITY OF NAPERVILLE
CITY OF NAPER RD & BR
NAPERVILLE PARK DIST
CITY NAPER PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0747

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0748

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

12

12

TOTAL RATE 7.5993
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.5489
.0218 .2869
.0245 .3224
.0476 .6264
.3542 70.4565
.2756 3.6266
.5054 6.6506
.0048 .0632
.3312 4.3583
.2265 2.9805
.6140 8.0797
.5993 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 12.4400
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.5571
.0218 .1752
.0245 .1969
.0476 .3826
.4166 59.6190
.5880 4.7267
.4418 3.5514
.1950 17.6447
.0048 .0386
.2939 2.3625
.5983 4.8095
.6140 4.9358
.4400 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 12.4400
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.5571
.0218 .1752
.0245 .1969
.0476 .3826
.4166 59.6190
.5880 4.7267
.4418 3.5514
.1950 17.6447
.0048 .0386
.2939 2.3625
.5983 4.8095
.6140 4.9358
.4400 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

11

12

12



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
700 8090
708 5015
711 5030
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
700 8090
701 5010
709 5020
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0750

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
FOX METRO WATER RECL
CITY AURORA SSA 34-C
CITY AURORA SSA 43-B
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0751

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
FOX METRO WATER RECL
CITY AURORA SSA 34-B
CITY AURORA SSA 42
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0752

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

12

12

11

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 12.4400

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.5571

.0218 .1752

.0245 .1969

.0476 .3826

.4166 59.6190

.5880 4.7267

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.4418 3.5514

.1950 17.6447

.0048 .0386

.2939 2.3625

.5983 4.8095

.6140 4.9358

.4400 * 100.0000 =* 15
TOTAL RATE 12.4400

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.5571

.0218 .1752

.0245 .1969

.0476 .3826

.4166 59.6190

.5880 4.7267

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.4418 3.5514

.1950 17.6447

.0048 .0386

.2939 2.3625

.5983 4.8095

.6140 4.9358

.4400 * 100.0000 =* 15
TOTAL RATE 11.3999

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.6991

.0218 .1912

.0245 .2149

.0476 .4175

.4166 65.0585

.5880 5.1579

.1950 19.2546

.0048 .0421

.2939 2.5781

.6140 5.3861

.3999 * 100.0000 =* 10



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
633 7520
655 7860
734 6722
839 6720
840 6721
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
633 7520
655 7860
843 6540
844 6541
908 3640
922 6542
980 8080
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0753

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VIL ROMEOVILLE FIRE
VILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE
VIL ROMEO RD & BR
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0755

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0756

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
CITY OF NAPERVILLE
CITY OF NAPER RD & BR
NAPERVILLE PARK DIST
CITY NAPER PUB LIB
DUPAGE WATER COMM
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

11.

8

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8.9541

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.1633

.0218 .2435

.0245 .2736

.0476 .5316

.2410 69.6999

.3065 3.4230

.1873 2.0918

.1108 12.4055

.0048 .0536

.2021 2.2571

.6140 6.8571

.9541 * 100.0000 =* 11
TOTAL RATE 11.9982

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.6144

.0218 .1817

.0245 .2042

.0476 .3967

.4166 61.8143

.5880 4.9007

.1950 18.2944

.0048 .0400

.2939 2.4495

.5983 4.9866

.6140 5.1175

9982 * 100.0000 =* 11
TOTAL RATE 8.5170

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.2743

.0218 .2560

.0245 .2877

.0476 .5589

.2410 73.2770

.3065 3.5987

.5054 5.9340

.0048 .0564

.3312 3.8887

.2265 2.6594

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.6140 7.2089

.5170 * 100.0000 =* 12



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
641 7740
653 7820
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
944 4480
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
644 7600
651 7780
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
926 4600
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0759

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DIST
OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0760

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0761

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DIST
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10.

12

[

TOTAL RATE 10.9518
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.7687
.0218 .1991
.0245 .2237
.0476 .4346
.0036 9.1638
.4166 67.7204
.5880 5.3690
.4669 4.2632
.0048 .0438
.2692 2.4580
.3011 2.7493
.6140 5.6064
9518 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 12.4400
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.5571
.0218 .1752
.0245 .1969
.0476 .3826
.4166 59.6190
.5880 4.7267
.4418 3.5514
.1950 17.6447
.0048 .0386
.2939 2.3625
.5983 4.8095
.6140 4.9358
.4400 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 8.9684
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1598
.0218 .2431
.0245 L2732
.0476 .5308
.0036 11.1904
.8446 65.1688
.2756 3.0730
.4669 5.2061
.0048 .0535
.2692 3.0017
.2021 2.2535
.6140 6.8461
.9684 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

12

12

12



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
719 5018
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
641 7740
651 7780
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0762

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0765

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY AURORA SSA 34-X
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0766

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

12

12

[

10

TOTAL RATE 12.4400
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.5571
.0218 .1752
.0245 .1969
.0476 .3826
.4166 59.6190
.5880 4.7267
.4418 3.5514
.1950 17.6447
.0048 .0386
.2939 2.3625
.5983 4.8095
.6140 4.9358
.4400 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 12.4400
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.5571
.0218 .1752
.0245 .1969
.0476 .3826
.4166 59.6190
.5880 4.7267
.4418 3.5514
.1950 17.6447
.0048 .0386
.2939 2.3625
.5983 4.8095
.6140 4.9358
.4400 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 10.3383
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.8736
.0218 .2109
.0245 .2370
.0476 .4604
.0036 9.7076
.4166 71.7391
.2756 2.6658
.4669 4.5162
.0048 .0464
.2692 2.6039
.6140 5.9391
.3383 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

12

12

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
644 7600
653 7820
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
944 4480
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
835 6660
836 6661
899 3685
926 4600
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
416 2660
633 7520
655 7860
835 6660
836 6661
911 3760
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0767

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DIST
OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0768

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
OSWEGOLAND PARK DIST
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0769

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD
VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR
PLFD TWP PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

[

TOTAL RATE 9.3798
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0651
.0218 .2324
.0245 .2612
.0476 .5075
.0036 10.6996
.8446 62.3105
.5880 6.2688
.4669 4.9777
.0048 .0512
.2692 2.8700
.3011 3.2101
.6140 6.5459
.3798 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 9.6288
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0117
.0218 .2264
.0245 .2544
.0476 .4944
.0036 10.4229
.2410 64.8160
.3065 3.1832
.4669 4.8490
.0048 .0499
.5023 5.2166
.2021 2.0989
.6140 6.3766
.6288 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 9.1936
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.1069
.0218 L2371
.0245 .2665
.0476 .5178
.0036 10.9163
.2410 67.8842
.3065 3.3338
.4669 5.0785
.0048 .0522
.2692 2.9281
.6140 6.6786
.1936 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

12

12

11



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
918 3240
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
409 2360
633 7520
655 7860
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0770

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0771

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
FOX VALLEY PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0772

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
LOCKPORT FIRE DIST
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

11.

11.

TOTAL RATE 11.9982
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.6144
.0218 .1817
.0245 .2042
.0476 .3967
.4166 61.8143
.5880 4.9007
.1950 18.2944
.0048 .0400
.2939 2.4495
.5983 4.9866
.6140 5.1175
9982 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 11.9982
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.6144
.0218 .1817
.0245 .2042
.0476 .3967
.4166 61.8143
.5880 4.9007
.1950 18.2944
.0048 .0400
.2939 2.4495
.5983 4.9866
.6140 5.1175
9982 * 100.0000 =*

TOTAL RATE 8.6480
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.2398
.0218 .2521
.0245 .2833
.0524 .6059
.1941 13.8078
.2410 72.1670
.3065 3.5442
.6140 7.0999
.6480 * 100.0000 =*

WCO141R

11

11



4/15/16 2015 TAX MASTER WCO141R
TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

TAX CODE 0773 TOTAL RATE 8.8501
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 2.1887
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2463
250 1840 WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS .0245 .2768
251 1841 WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS .0524 .5921
409 2360 LOCKPORT FIRE DIST 1.1941 13.4925
633 7520 UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202 6.2410 70.5190
655 7860 COMM COLLEGE DIST 525 .3065 3.4632
926 4600 PLFD PUB LIB DIST .2021 2.2836
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 6.9378
TOTALS 8.8501 = 100.0000 =* 9
TAX CODE 0774 TOTAL RATE 10.6826
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 1.8132
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .2041
250 1840 WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS .0245 .2293
251 1841 WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS .0476 .4456
416 2660 PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST 1.0036 9.3947
641 7740 SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U 7.4166 69.4269
653 7820 COMM COLLEGE DIST 516 .5880 5.5043
835 6660 VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD .4669 4.3707
836 6661 VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR .0048 .0449
944 4480 OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY .3011 2.8186
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 5.7477
TOTALS 10.6826 * 100.0000 =* 11
TAX CODE 0775 TOTAL RATE 11.1849
TAX BODY TAX BODY NAME RATE PERCENTAGE
006 0015 FOREST PRESERVE .1937 1.7318
011 0020 WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM .0218 .1949
250 1840 WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS .0245 .2190
251 1841 WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS .0476 .4256
416 2660 PLAINFIELD FIRE DIST 1.0036 8.9728
641 7740 SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U 7.4166 66.3090
653 7820 COMM COLLEGE DIST 516 .5880 5.2571
835 6660 VILLAGE OF PLAINFIELD .4669 4.1744
836 6661 VIL PLAINFIELD RD BR .0048 .0429
899 3685 OSWEGOLAND PARK DIST .5023 4.4909
944 4480 OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY .3011 2.6920
999 0010 WILL COUNTY .6140 5.4896
TOTALS 11.1849 * 100.0000 =* 12



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
415 2600
644 7600
651 7780
908 3640
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
811 6020
812 6021
880 6022
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
645 7760
655 7860
849 6060
914 3040
950 4160
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0776

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
OSWEGO FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
NAPERVILLE PARK DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0777

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
CITY OF AURORA
CITY OF AUROR RD & BR
CITY AURORA PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0778

TAX BODY NAME

FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 365-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VILLAGE BOLINGBROOK
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
FOUNTAINDALE PUB LIB
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

11

11.

TOTAL RATE 8.1508
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.3765
.0218 .2675
.0245 .3006
.0524 .6429
.7930 9.7291
.8446 71.7058
.2756 3.3813
.3312 4.0634
.6140 7.5329
.1508 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 11.3999
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.6991
.0218 .1912
.0245 .2149
.0476 .4175
.4166 65.0585
.5880 5.1579
.1950 19.2546
.0048 .0421
.2939 2.5781
.6140 5.3861
.3999 * 100.0000 *

TOTAL RATE 11.0858
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 1.7473
.0218 .1966
.0245 .2210
.0524 L4727
.5388 68.0041
.3065 2.7648
.0963 9.8892
.6543 5.9021
.5835 5.2635
.6140 5.5387
0858 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

10

10



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
644 7600
651 7780
767 5310
843 6540
844 6541
908 3640
922 6542
980 8080
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
415 2600
641 7740
653 7820
889 6595
890 6595
944 4480
999 0010
TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
641 7740
653 7820
889 6595
890 6595
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0779

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 204-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 502
CITY NAPERVIL SSA 25
CITY OF NAPERVILLE
CITY OF NAPER RD & BR
NAPERVILLE PARK DIST
CITY NAPER PUB LIB
DUPAGE WATER COMM
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0780

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
OSWEGO FIRE DISTRICT
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
VILLAGE OF OSWEGO
VILL OSWEGO RD & BR
OSWEGO PUBLIC LIBRARY
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

0781

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
SCHOOL DISTRICT 308-U
COMM COLLEGE DIST 516
VILLAGE OF OSWEGO
VILL OSWEGO RD & BR
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

10

WCO141R

TOTAL RATE 8.8151

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.1974

.0218 .2473

.0245 L2779

.0476 .5400

.8446 66.3021

.2756 3.1265

. 7254 8.2291

.5054 5.7333

.0048 .0545

.3312 3.7572

.2265 2.5695

.0000 .0000 ---ZERO RATE---

.6140 6.9652

.8151 * 100.0000 =* 13
TOTAL RATE 10.1638

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 1.9058

.0218 .2145

.0245 .2411

.0476 .4683

.7930 7.8022

.4166 72.9707

.5880 5.7852

.1587 1.5614

.0048 .0472

.3011 2.9625

.6140 6.0411

.1638 * 100.0000 =* 11
TOTAL RATE 9.0697

RATE PERCENTAGE

.1937 2.1357

.0218 .2404

.0245 .2701

.0476 .5248

.4166 81.7734

.5880 6.4831

.1587 1.7498

.0048 .0529

.6140 6.7698

.0697 * 100.0000 =* 9



4/15/16

TAX CODE
TAX BODY
006 0015
011 0020
250 1840
251 1841
633 7520
655 7860
734 6722
839 6720
840 6721
914 3040
926 4600
999 0010

2015 TAX MASTER

TAX BODY RATES AND PERCENTAGES

0782

TAX BODY NAME
FOREST PRESERVE
WILL COUNTY BLDG COMM
WHEAT TWP TOWN FUNDS
WHEAT TWP ROAD FUNDS
UNIT SCHOOL DIST 202
COMM COLLEGE DIST 525
VIL ROMEOVILLE FIRE
VILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE
VIL ROMEO RD & BR
BOLINGBROOK PARK DIST
PLFD PUB LIB DIST
WILL COUNTY

TOTALS

9

TOTAL RATE 9.6084
RATE PERCENTAGE
.1937 2.0159
.0218 .2269
.0245 .2550
.0476 .4954
.2410 64.9536
.3065 3.1899
.1873 1.9493
.1108 11.5607
.0048 .0500
.6543 6.8097
.2021 2.1034
.6140 6.3902
.6084 * 100.0000 *

WCO141R

12



